Class 1A Bowling State Qualifier Meet
Cherry Lanes, Dubuque IA

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Kyler Beidler (10)
Austin Davison (11)
Devin Mumm (11)
Jacob Brainerd (12)
David Hughes (12)
Matt Rozzell (11)
Colby Ridgley (12)
Brian Roulson (12)
James Holmes (12)
William Kamentz (9)
Nathan Liddiard (11)
Doug Claeys (12)
Mitch Walz (12)
Logan Van Ruler (11)
Carter Hancock (9)
Caden Stephany (11)
Colton Goodenow (11)
Clayton Wacker (11)
Taylor Fox (11)
Drake lverson (11)
Jorden Orr (12)

Colin Gavin (12)

Kyle Fox (12)

Tyrelle Kloser (10)
Kelton Loomis (9)
Ben Vaassen (10)
Dawson Weber (9)
Trenton Clausen (12)
Noah Schellsmidt (10)
Hunter Kelly (12)
Junior Tennant (12)
Payton Grover (12)
Trevor Rowray (12)
Mitch Pregler (12)
Toby Giesemann (12)
Ashton Felderman (10)
BOWLER 1 (Grade)
BOWLER 2 (Grade)

SCHOOL
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Maquoketa

Central DeWitt

Central DeWitt
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Waukon
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Central DeWitt

Wahlert Catholic High Schoc
Waukon

Wahlert Catholic High Schoc
Maquoketa

Maquoketa

Waukon

Maquoketa

Maquoketa

Waukon

North Fayette Valley

Central DeWitt

Bellevue

North Fayette Valley
Wahlert Catholic High Schoc
Bellevue

North Fayette Valley
Waukon

North Fayette Valley
Bellevue

Bellevue

North Fayette Valley
Wahlert Catholic High Schoc
Bellevue

Bellevue

SCHOOL 7 NAME

SCHOOL 7 NAME

238
232
214
235
206
202
201
172
205
180
214
159
181
133
153
168
170
146
145
183
152
148
147
158
157
130
138
129
135
155
125
128
128
136
100
88
0

0

SCORE

232
236
244
205
229
221
216
232
189
213
174
216
192
224
202
185
182
199
192
147
172
172
172
157
158
183
169
177
169
149
178
151
149
131
135
106

0

0

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE SCORE

470
468
458
440
435
423
417
404
394
393
388
375
373
357
355
353
352
345
337
330
324
320
319
315
315
313
307
306
304
304
303
279
277
267
235
194

0

0



BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0
Class 1A Bowling State Qualifier Meet
Cherry Lanes, Dubuque IA
14-Feb-19
INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER1 BAKER2 BAKER3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL
TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE
Central DeWitt 2084 182 200 215 213 193 3087
Maquoketa 1980 192 204 172 213 147 2908
Waukon 1837 172 167 181 200 149 2706
Wahlert Catholic High Schoc 1869 188 150 130 150 195 2682
North Fayette Valley 1649 180 195 163 156 178 2521
Bellevue 1439 182 160 145 118 140 2184
SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wahlert Catholic High School
David Hughes (12) 206 229 435
William Kamentz (9) 180 213 393
Mitch Walz (12) 181 192 373
Carter Hancock (9) 153 202 355
Ben Vaassen (10) 130 183 313
Mitch Pregler (12) 136 131 267
TOTAL 1869
Waukon
Matt Rozzell (11) 202 221 423
Nathan Liddiard (11) 214 174 388
Logan Van Ruler (11) 133 224 357
Clayton Wacker (11) 146 199 345
Jorden Orr (12) 152 172 324
Noah Schellsmidt (10) 135 169 304
TOTAL 1837
Maquoketa
Kyler Beidler (10) 238 232 470
Austin Davison (11) 232 236 468

Caden Stephany (11) 168 185 353



Colton Goodenow (11)
Taylor Fox (11)
Drake Iverson (11)
TOTAL
Central DeWitt
Devin Mumm (11)
Jacob Brainerd (12)
Colby Ridgley (12)
James Holmes (12)
Doug Claeys (12)
Kyle Fox (12)
TOTAL
Bellevue
Dawson Weber (9)
Dawson Weber (9)
Junior Tennant (12)
Payton Grover (12)
Toby Giesemann (12)
Ashton Felderman (10)
TOTAL
North Fayette Valley
Brian Roulson (12)
Colin Gavin (12)
Kelton Loomis (9)
Trenton Clausen (12)
Hunter Kelly (12)
Trevor Rowray (12)
TOTAL
SCHOOL 7 NAME
BOWLER 1 (Grade
BOWLER 2 (Grade
BOWLER 3 (Grade
BOWLER 4 (Grade
BOWLER 5 (Grade
BOWLER 6 (Grade
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TOTAL

170
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159
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182
192
147

244
205
216
189
216
172

157
169
178
151
135
106

232
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O OO OoOOoOOo

352
337
330
1980

458
440
417
394
375
319
2084

315
307
303
279
235
194
1439

404
320
315
306
304
277
1649
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